Type MatterID Date

Administrative Hearing

Public Libraries

20-000083 1/4/2020
20-000432 1/27/2020
Total by department: 2

Total Administrative Hearing
Assignments

Alcohol Beverage Services

20-005091 8/29/2020
20-005093 8/31/2020
Total by department: 2
Public Libraries
20-000084 1/4/2020
20-000133 1/6/2020
20-000227 1/11/2020
20-000229 1/13/2020
20-000295 1/16/2020

Friday, April 9, 2021

DBO Report for the period - 2020

Order Length

7 DAYS

90 DAYS

90 days

90 days

21 DAYS
30 DAYS
90 DAYS
90 DAYS

90 DAYS

Location Disposition
GAITHERSBURG LIBRARY Affirmed
ROCKVILLE MEMORIAL LIBRARY  Affirmed

10132 River Rd, Potomac

10132 River Road, POtomac

WHITE OAK LIBRARY

SILVER SPRING LIBRARY

WHEATON LIBRARY

TWINBROOK LIBRARY

CHEVY CHASE LIBRARY

Dispo Description

DBO AFFIRMED

RESPONDENT FAILED TO APPEAR FOR

REVIEW MEETING.
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Type MatterIlD
20-001340

20-001548

20-001636

20-001846
20-002167

20-002207

20-002237

20-002247

20-002270
20-004496

20-004536

20-005837

Friday, April 9, 2021

Date
1/29/2020

2/4/2020

1/15/2020

2/14/2020
2/25/2020

3/4/2020

3/7/2020

3/8/2020

3/10/2020
7/14/2020

7/16/2020

10/1/2020

Order Length
30 DAYS

90 DAYS

30 DAYS
FROM
2/10/2020
(WHEN
SERVED)

60 DAYS
60 DAYS

NO TIME
PERIOD
LISTED ON
DBO

90
DAYS/ALSO
TRESPASS
NOTIFICATION
ISSUED FOR
ONE YR

7 DAYS

90 DAYS
90 DAYS -
DBO NOT

SERVED

90 Days

Location Disposition

ROCKVILLE MEMORIAL LIBRARY
BETHESDA LIBRARY

ROCKVILLE MEMORIAL LIBRARY

BETHESDA LIBRARY
Bethesda Library

BETHESDA CONNIE MORELLA
LIBRARY

ROCKVILLE MEMORIAL LIBRARY

OLNEY LIBRARY

OLNEY LIBRARY
SILVER SPRING LIBRARY

TWINBROOK LIBRARY

Olney Library

Dispo Description
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Type MatterIlD

Total by department:

Recreation Department

20-001711

Total by department:

Total Assignments

Grand Total:

Friday, April 9, 2021

Date Order Length

17

1/21/2020 90 days

20

22

Location

North Potomac Community
Center

Disposition

Dispo Description
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