DBO Report for the period - 2020

Туре	MatterID	Date	Order Length	Location	Disposition	Dispo Description
Adminis	trative Hearing					
Public	<u>Libraries</u>					
	20-000083	1/4/2020	7 DAYS	GAITHERSBURG LIBRARY	Affirmed	DBO AFFIRMED
	20-000432	1/27/2020	90 DAYS	ROCKVILLE MEMORIAL LIBRARY	Affirmed	RESPONDENT FAILED TO APPEAR FOR REVIEW MEETING.
Total	by department:	2				
Total Administrative Hearing			2			
Assignm	ents					
Alcoho	ol Beverage Service	<u>es</u>				
	20-005091	8/29/2020	90 days	10132 River Rd, Potomac		
	20-005093	8/31/2020	90 days	10132 River Road, POtomac		
Total	by department:	2				
<u>Public</u>	<u>Libraries</u>					
	20-000084	1/4/2020	21 DAYS	WHITE OAK LIBRARY		
	20-000133	1/6/2020	30 DAYS	SILVER SPRING LIBRARY		
	20-000227	1/11/2020	90 DAYS	WHEATON LIBRARY		
	20-000229	1/13/2020	90 DAYS	TWINBROOK LIBRARY		
	20-000295	1/16/2020	90 DAYS	CHEVY CHASE LIBRARY		

Friday, April 9, 2021 Page 1 of 3

Туре	MatterID	Date	Order Length	Location	Disposition	Dispo Description
	20-001340	1/29/2020	30 DAYS	ROCKVILLE MEMORIAL LIBRARY		
	20-001548	2/4/2020	90 DAYS	BETHESDA LIBRARY		
	20-001636	1/15/2020	30 DAYS FROM 2/10/2020 (WHEN SERVED)	ROCKVILLE MEMORIAL LIBRARY		
	20-001846	2/14/2020	60 DAYS	BETHESDA LIBRARY		
	20-002167	2/25/2020	60 DAYS	Bethesda Library		
	20-002207	3/4/2020	NO TIME PERIOD LISTED ON DBO	BETHESDA CONNIE MORELLA LIBRARY		
	20-002237	3/7/2020		ROCKVILLE MEMORIAL LIBRARY		
	20-002247	3/8/2020	90 DAYS/ALSO TRESPASS NOTIFICATION ISSUED FOR ONE YR	OLNEY LIBRARY		
	20-002270	3/10/2020	7 DAYS	OLNEY LIBRARY		
	20-004496	7/14/2020	90 DAYS	SILVER SPRING LIBRARY		
	20-004536	7/16/2020	90 DAYS - DBO NOT SERVED	TWINBROOK LIBRARY		
	20-005837	10/1/2020	90 Days	Olney Library		

Friday, April 9, 2021 Page 2 of 3

Тур	oe	MatterID	Date	Order Length	Location	Disposition	Dispo Description
	Total by	department:	17				
<u> </u>	Recreatio	n Department					
		20-001711	1/21/2020	90 days	North Potomac Community Center		
	Total by	department:	1				
Т	otal Assig	gnments		20			
G	rand Tota	ıl:	2	2			

Friday, April 9, 2021 Page 3 of 3